
  

 

Current Search:-Place of Receipt : DALLAS, TX to Destination : OSAKA

VESSEL VOYAGE CLOSING
CLOSING IMO 

AT POL
SAILING PORT OF LOADING HUB

PORT OF 

DESTINATION
ETA

TRANSIT TIME 

PORT/PORT

YM TOTALITY 010W 23/06/2022 7/21/2022 LOS ANGELES, CA KOBE OSAKA 8/6/2022 16

YM TROPHY 002W 30/06/2022 7/20/2022 LOS ANGELES, CA KOBE OSAKA 8/5/2022 16

TBN VESSEL TO BE CONFIRMED 001W 19/07/2022 8/8/2022 LOS ANGELES, CA KOBE OSAKA 8/24/2022 16

YM TOPMOST 005W 26/07/2022 8/15/2022 LOS ANGELES, CA KOBE OSAKA 8/31/2022 16

YM TRAVEL 006W 02/08/2022 8/22/2022 LOS ANGELES, CA KOBE OSAKA 9/7/2022 16

YM TROPHY 003W 11/08/2022 8/31/2022 LOS ANGELES, CA KOBE OSAKA 9/16/2022 16



  

 

TRANSIT TIME 

CLOSING/PORT

44

36

36

36

36

36


